2012 PRAIRIE® 360 4x4 PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2012 PRAIRIE® 360 4x4 PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 56030) 56030-0014 1
LABEL,FUEL TAP (Ref # 56030A) 56030-0129 1
LABEL,HANGTAG (Ref # 56030B) 56030-0194 1
LABEL-MANUAL,BATTERY VENT (Ref # 56031) 56031-1963 1
LABEL-MANUAL,AIR CLEANER (Ref # 56033B) 56033-1263 1
LABEL-WARNING,UNDER 16 (Ref # 56040) 56040-1276 1
LABEL-WARNING,DRIVE BELT (Ref # 56070) 56070-0038 1
LABEL-WARNING,CVT COVER (Ref # 56070B) 56070-1269 1
LABEL-WARNING,SERIOUS INJURY (Ref # 56071) 56071-0057 1
LABEL-WARNING,TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56071B) 56071-0077 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER TOWING (Ref # 56071D) 56071-0083 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT LEVER (Ref # 56071F) 56071-0090 1
LABEL-WARNING,STORAGE (Ref # 56071I) 56071-0199 1
RIVET,3.2X8 (Ref # 92039) 92039-3763 6
WASHER,3.5X8X1 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1251 6
LABEL,HANGTAG(FRENCH) (Ref # 56030C) 56030-0197 1
LABEL-MANUAL,BATTERY VENT(FRENCH) (Ref # 56033) 56033-0309 1
LABEL-MANUAL,AIR CLEANER(FRENCH) (Ref # 56033A) 56033-0311 1
LABEL-WARNING,AGE(FRENCH) (Ref # 56040A) 56040-1325 1
LABEL-WARNING,DRIVE BELT(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070A) 56070-0039 1
LABEL-WARNING,CVT COVER(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070C) 56070-1271 1
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56071A) 56071-0059 1
LABEL-WARNING,TIRE INFO(FRENCH) (Ref # 56071C) 56071-0078 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER TOWING(FRENCH (Ref # 56071E) 56071-0084 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT LEVER(FRENCH) (Ref # 56071G) 56071-0092 1
LABEL-WARNING,NO PASSENGER (Ref # 56071H) 56071-0097 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.